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Irrigation Permit Report

permits finaled between 06-01-2016 and 06-30-2016

7/7/2016

Permit ID Project Name AddressFinal Date
IR-16-2236
IR-16-2241
IR-16-2301
IR-16-2246
IR-16-2451
IR-16-2452
IR-16-2458
IR-16-1514
IR-16-2282
IR-16-2303
IR-16-2067
IR-16-2113
IR-16-2541
IR-16-2545
IR-16-2857

 
 
 
RIVERSIDE
Francisco Martinez
 
 
Standard Pacific
 
 
 
 
Connie Hewett
 
Darling Homes

755 Wingate Rd,
741 Rock Springs Rd,
602 Bridge St,
745 Rock Springs Rd,
108 Cottonwood Dr,
833 Cheshire,
837 Cheshire Dr,
614 Bridge St,
782 Windsor Rd,
746 Windsor Rd,
792 Huntingdon,
784 Huntingdon St,
338 Parkwood Ln,
788 Huntingdon St,
719 Cameron Ct,

6/6/2016
6/16/2016
6/6/2016
6/9/2016
6/23/2016
6/13/2016
6/13/2016
6/16/2016
6/29/2016
6/29/2016
6/16/2016
6/6/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016

Total 15


